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1
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CHRIS MARTIN 00473

Del Date
05/16/12
05/16/12
05/16/12
05/16/12
05/16/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12
05/17/12

Payroll

05/25/12

Reference
DA 0603
TE 3329
249382
ST 4986
EM 8739
YL4121
Kl 7174
EM 8737
Ql 5866
KP 55310620
KP 55235460
EM 8752
TD 5118
EM 8731
EM 8784
KP 55232180
TD 5162
EM 8803

S 442.11

Account
STI
STI

NDS
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI

AWC

AWC
STI
STI
STI
STI

AWC
STI
STI

06/01/12

05/16 - 18/12

Stop Name City
FOUNTAINSIDE GALLE SPRINGVILLE
L BISONBEE DELTA
WOOD OAK CITY
YARDLEY PANQUITCH
MUSE ESCALANTE
WEST SPRINGDALE
SNYDER HURRICANE
REX LEEDS
HARKER ST GEORGE
LOWES ST GEORGE
HARPER ST GEORGE
PETERSON ST GEORGE
AAA BUSINESS ST GEORGE
BASSETT NEW HARMONY
WILSON CEDAR CITY
SANDOVAL CEDAR CITY
DOCUMENT SOLUTIOI CEDAR CITY
SIMMONS CENTRAL

Labor S 294.74
Misc Exp
Advances S -
WIRE S 294.74

State
uT
uTt
uT
uTt
uT
uTt
uT
uTt
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

%

S 512.34
S -
S 112.50
S -
S -
S -
S -
S -
S -
2 S 7.00 S -
21 ' § 7350 S -
S -
S -
S -
S -
9 $§ 3150 S -
S -
S -
$ 112.00 $ 624.84



